Team

Gym America

Anderson Gymnastics Center
Conrad's Gymnastics Academy
Sunrise Gymnastics Academy
Gymnastics Michiana

Platinum Gymnastics

Hoosier Gymnastics Train. Ctr.
Madison Gymnastics World
Exceleration Gymnastics Center

VvV
26.200
26.450
25.775
26.025
26.050
25.175
25.700
24.800

8.150

Friday 5pm Hall A Level 8 Team Results

PI1 UB
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27.250
26.250
26.775
25.650
25.600
26.850
24.850
24.175
14.550

PI2 BB
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27.450
26.800
26.500
26.450
25.825
25.925
24.975
25.475
17.000

PI3 FX
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27.400
26.875
27.075
26.725
26.825
26.100
25.575
25.900
15.875

Pl 4 Total

1
3
2
5
4
6
8
7
9

108.300
106.375
106.125
104.850
104.300
104.050
101.100
100.350

55.575



